

Fri., October 18 | Sponsors decorate holes Sat., October 19 | 10 AM - 3 PM, Kids & Families | 6 - 9 PM, 21+ Only Sun., October 20 | 1 - 3 PM, Kids & Families

Dear Community Partner,

We invite you to join the Library Foundation for our third annual Library Mini Golf celebration, a weekend of fun and community spirit on Sat., October 19 and Sun., October 20. This event offers something for everyone, whether it's putting a round with the family or enjoying a round of drinks with friends.

We are asking community leaders, like you, to sponsor this exciting event. Your sponsorship plays a crucial role in allowing the Foundation to channel more proceeds directly to the library, enhancing its resources and services.

We are offering a variety of sponsorship options this year and are introducing a special benefit: the opportunity to decorate your sponsored hole. This adds a creative and competitive element to the event, as golfers will vote for their favorite hole, giving you a chance to shine on the leaderboard!

Please review the complete list of sponsorship benefits and options for more details. By partnering with us, you not only support the library but gain valuable exposure and connection within the community.

We appreciate your consideration. With your support, Library Mini Golf 2024 is sure to be a hole-in-one for the Foundation, its sponsors, and the community. Please return the attached sponsorship form, along with a copy of your logo, by September 13, 2024.

To learn more about the Foundation and the work we do, please visit www.smfpl.org/foundation.

Warmest Regards,

Marty Ropog, President

Stow-Munroe Falls Library Foundation









Sponsor-decorated holes at Library Mini Golf events at Bethel Public Library and Crown Point Community Library

	SPONSORSHIP LEVEL				
Sponsor	Presenting Sponsor	Birdie Sponsor	Food or Drink Sponsor	Mulligan, Flag, Hole-In-One, or Ball Sponsor	Hole Sponsor
Benefits	\$3,000	\$1,500	\$1,000 or in-kind	\$500	\$250
Named as Presenting Sponsor and your logo included on all publicity and materials. Only one available!					
Your hyperlinked logo on the Library Foundation webpage.					
Your logo pictured on the Library Foundation webpage.					
Your name, listed by sponsorship level, on the Library Foundation webpage.					
Listed in advertising, press releases, library posters, and social media as a sponsor.					
Your logo on the souvenir scorecard given to all parties					
Your logo (businesses/organizations) or personal message (individuals) on a sign at the check-in tables or food/drink locations					
Your logo (businesses/organizations) or personal message (individuals) on signage at a hole, plus the opportunity to decorate					
Number of complimentary tickets to Library Mini Golf for either Saturday or Sunday. (Please specify your preferred date on the other side.)	10	6	5	4	0
Please indicate your chosen level of support:					



Thank you for sponsoring this year's Library Mini Golf. Please fill out and return this Sponsorship Registration Form (reverse) along with a copy of your logo by **September 13, 2024**





Fri., October 18 | Sponsors decorate holes Sat., October 19 | 10 AM - 3 PM, Kids & Families | 6 - 9 PM, 21+ Only Sun., October 20 | 1 - 3 PM, Kids & Families

Sponsor Registration Form

Sponsor Name (as y	ou wish to be recognized):
Address/City/State/	Zip:
Contact Person:	Title:
Email:	Phone:
Desired Sponsorshi	p Level (see reverse for levels and benefits): Amount: \$
	tets (Presenting, Birdie, Food, Drink, Mulligan, Flag, Hole-In-One, and Ball sponsors):
☐ Sat., October 19	☐ Sun., October 20
☑ I will email a hi	gh-resolution 4-color and black and white version of my logo to skirchgessner@smfpl.or
Sponsorship Pa	yment Method
☐ CHECK ENCLOS	SED payable to The Stow-Munroe Falls Library Foundation (SMFL Foundation)
☐ CREDIT CARD	Number:
	Name on Card:
	Expiration Date:/ CVV:
Donation	
I cannot sponsor	this year, but would like to support the Foundation by making a donation:
Monetary Donation	on Amount: \$
☐ CHECK ENCLO	OSED payable to The Stow-Munroe Falls Library Foundation (SMFL Foundation)
☐ CREDIT CARD	Number:
	Name on Card:
	Expiration Date: / CVV:
In-Kind Donat	ion
Item:	Value:
Date of Delivery t	o the Library:

Your donation is tax-deductible to the extent allowed by law.

Please return this form by September 13, 2024

Mail: Stow-Munroe Falls Public Library Foundation | Email: foundation

Attn: Marty Ropog

3512 Darrow Rd. Stow, OH 44224

Email: foundation@smfpl.org

Fax: (330) 688-0448

For more information, visit www.smfpl.org/foundation

